

ਮੀਸ਼ਨ - Harnahi - Chhatarpatti

NEW MR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Muzaffargarh West **DIVISION**

Motihar **SUB-DIVISION**

Sanjeev Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB NO-1568

1st & final Bill

Situation of Work—

Date of Measurement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of Road From Harnahi To Chhatarpatti					
Agency:- M/S Santeek Construction					
Agg NO:- 13 MBD/2024-2025					
Date of work order:- 24.10.2024					
Date of completion:- 23.07.2025					
Actual Date of compm:- 23/12/2024					
Date of Entry :- As below.					
Pre measurement of Pits.					
1x8.0x0.900 =					
1x9.0x0.70 =					
3x5.0x1.10 =					
1x6.0x0.90 =					
2x3.0x1.80 =					
4x9.0x1.10 =					
2x7.0x1.80 =					
1x13.0x1.40 =					
2x7.0x0.90 =					
1x13.0x0.80 =					
4x9.0x0.50 =					
1x7.0x0.6 F					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① clearing & grubbing road land -- do --					
Qty vide TMB P/10 - (4)					
0.43 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/Hect					
					Rs 33078.00
② Const. of sub grade					
earth should do -					
Qty vide TMB P/10 - (15)					
901.5 M ³ @ Rs 173.01/M ³					
					Rs 155969.25

(3) Construction of Granular sub base G-11 by do -					
feet thick.					
Qty vide TMB P/10 - (6)					
33.56 M ³ @ Rs 2964.70/m ³					
					Rs 99495.20
(4) P/L spreading & comp. curvy stone					
avg - W.B.M G-2					
-- do -- feet thick					
Qty vide TMB P/10 - (8)					
32.270 m ³ @ Rs 5854.68/m ³					
					Rs 218204.70

Continuation

506746.70

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) P/L spreading of concrete during above aggregate work					
- do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (10)					
76.48 m ³ @ Rs 5573.17/m ³					
Rs = 426236.00					
(6/6) Providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion RS-1					
- do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (11)					
1019.75 m ² @ Rs 54.00/m ²					
Rs = 55065.20					
(7/2) P/A Tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS-1					
- do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (12)					
5724.488 m ² @ Rs 18.52/m ²					
Rs = 94906.20					
(8/2) P/L of SDBC with 100-120 TPH - do -					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (13)					
128.108 m ³ @ Rs 14576.22/m ³ = 1867330.20					

Continuation

2950283.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Const. of Dry lean concrete do -					
Olyvide TMB PNO (10)					
14.934 m ³ @ Rs 5579.94/m ³					
				Rs 2	8309=00
					83331=00
(10/10) Construction of un reinforced cement panel concrete pavement - M-30 - do -					
Olyvide TMB PNO - (11)					
378.50 m ² @ Rs 9694.43/m ²					
				Rs =	3669342=00
(11/11) P/F of RCCM-15 grade					
(i) R.M. stone - do -					
Olyvide TMB PNO (14)					
4 Nos @ Rs 316584/Each					
				Rs =	12663=00
				Rs =	12652=00
(ii) 200mm stone - do -					
Olyvide TMB PNO - (14)					
8 Nos @ Rs 868416/Each					
				Rs =	6948=00
(12/12) P/F of Retroreflective cautioning - do -					
Olyvide TMB PNO - (14)					
(1) 600mm sq. high					
12 Nos @ Rs 4645.43/Each					
				Rs =	55748=00

Continuation

6778312=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm circular Qty vide TMB PNo - (14) 10 Nos @ Rs 6095.04/Each ✓			✓		Rs = 60950.00 ✓
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular Qty vide TMB PNo - (14) 5 Nos @ Rs 5946.66/Each ✓			✓		Rs = 29733.00 ✓
(iv) 900 mm octagonal stop Qty vide TMB PNo - (14) 4 Nos @ Rs 10535.20/Each ✓			✓		Rs = 42140.00 ✓
(13/13) P/F of RCC M-15 grade boundary pillars do - Qty vide TMB PNo - (14) 52 Nos @ Rs 692.58/Each ✓			✓		Rs = 36014.00 ✓
(14/14) Planting of tree by road side do - Qty vide TMB PNo - (14) 68 Nos @ Rs 1300.10/Each ✓			✓		Rs = 88406.80 ✓
(15/15) P/F of hot applied thermo plastic lamp do - Achsp.					

Continuation

7035897.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) At Edge on B.T.					
Overlay TMB PNo - (15)					
270.60 m ² @ Rs 886.50/m ²					
					Rs = 239887.00
(ii) Pedestrian cross eg.					
Overlay TMB PNo - (15)					
8 m ² @ Rs 886.50/m ²					Rs = 7092.00
(iii) At Edge on P.C.					
Overlay TMB PNo - (15)					
160 m ² @ Rs 1005.95/m ²					Rs = 160952.00
(16/16) P.R.F of typical					
MMGSS info sign					
600 - do - techs.					
Overlay TMB PNo - (16)					
3 Nos @ Rs 15169.85/each					Rs = 45510.00
(17/17) Brick masonry					
work in centerline					
-- do - techs.					
Overlay TMB PNo - (13)					
2.88 m ² @ Rs 6613.53/m ²					Rs = 19047.20

Continuation

7508385.00

Continuation